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Supplementary Figure S1. Rarefaction curves

Ra
re

fa
ct

io
n 

m
ea

su
re

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

0

 0 10 000 20 000 30 000 40 000 50 000

Number of sequences sampled
 /zfswh3/sol     /zfswh4/sol     /zfswh4/sol     /zfswh4/sol


